
 

 

 

Canada: Holiday Schedule for Academic Year 2024 – 2025 
Northeastern observes holidays on the dates listed below.  Certain areas providing front line services to 
students and other customers will remain open during the Winter Holiday at the end of the calendar 
year.  Those offices remaining open for all, or part of this period will make the necessary arrangements 
and will publicly post their schedule. To be paid for the Winter Holiday, or any holiday, employees must 
be in a paid benefits-eligible status the day before and after the Winter Holiday break or holiday.  

  

Holiday Day and Date 

Labour Day Monday, September 2, 2024 

Day of Truth and Reconciliation 
(Vancouver) 

Monday, September 30, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 14, 2024 

Remembrance Day (Vancouver) Monday, November 11, 2024 

Winter Holiday Schedule 
(Includes Christmas, Boxing Day in 
Toronto and New Year’s Day) 
 

Tuesday, December 24, 2024, through Wednesday, 
January 1, 2025. Resume regular work schedule 
Thursday, January 2, 2025 

Family Day Monday, February 17, 2025 

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 

Victoria Day Monday, May 19, 2025 

Canada Day Tuesday, July 1, 2025 

Civic Holiday Monday, August 4, 2025 

Floating Holiday (Toronto) Toronto provides an additional floating holiday 
which requires manager’s approval and must be 
used within the fiscal year 

 

 


